Por.¢.

FICHT CUP 2018

Térlicko - Hradist é 4.8.2018
TABULKA PRUJEZDGU

1.jizda ZENY +155 +SPECIAL

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

13:25:51
04.08.18
1

10

11

12

13

55[16 12|11 1 | 9 |31] 5 |78]10]|
55|16 31|12 |11 |1 |9 |5 |78]10]|
55[31]16|12|11| 1|9 |5 |78]10]|
55[31]16|11|12| 1|9 |5 |78]10]|
55[31]16|11]|12| 9 |1 |5 |78
55[31]16|11|12| 9 | 1|5 |
55[31]16|11|12| 9 | 1|5 |
31|55]16|11|12| 9 |15 |
31|55]16|11| 9 [12| 1|5 |
31|55|11]|16| 9 [12| 1|5 |
31|55|11]|16| 9 |12 1 |

31|55|ll|16|9|12|1|



Por.¢.

FICHT CUP 2018

Térlicko - Hradist é 4.8.2018
TABULKA PRUJEZDGU

1.jizda ZENY +155 +SPECIAL

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

13:25:51
04.08.18
2

31|55]11]16] 9 |12 1 |
14 31|55 |11 |16 9 |12
15 3155|1116 |

16 31|55 |



